CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Golden Wok

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service

Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, all serving pieces
and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time.
Then our staff person will return the same day to pick
everything

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a Free Lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost not including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $12.00). Your lunch will be packaged
separately wit

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

APPETIZERS

Egg Rolls (2)

$100

$10

$0

$0

$3.5



_______Vegetarian Egg Rolls (4)
_______Fried Biscuits (10)

_______ Cheese Puff (8)
_______Pork Dumplings (10)
_______Vegetable Dumplings (10)

Fantail Shrimp (5)
Served with french fries.

Fried Fish (2)
Served with french fries.

Shrimp Spring Rolls (2)
Chicken Spring Rolls (2)
Pu Pu Platter

(Serves 2) 2 Egg Roll, 2 Fried Shrimp, 2 Chicken Wings, 2
Fried Fish Filet and 2 Cheese Puffs.

Vietname Egg Roll (4)

SOUP
Wonton Soup (Cup)

Wonton Soup (Bowl)

Hot & Sour Soup (Cup)
(Spicy)

$3.99

$3.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$8.99

$11.99

$5.99

$5.99

$10.99

$5.99

$3.99

$7.5

$3.99



Hot & Sour Soup (Bowl) $7.5
(Spicy)

______Egg Drop Soup (Cup) $3.99
_____Egg Drop Soup (Bowl) $7.5
_______Mixed Vegetable Soup (Cup) $3.99
______ Mixed Vegetable Soup (Bowl) $7.5
________Chicken Rice Soup (Cup) $3.99
________Chicken Rice Soup (Bowl) $7.5
_______Special Wonton Soup (Bowl) $8.75
_______House Special Noodle Soup (Bowl) $8.75
_______Chicken Corn Soup (Bowl) $9.99
FRIED RICE

______Vegetable Fried Rice $10.25
_______Chicken Fried Rice $10.25
______ Pork Fried Rice $10.25
_______ Beef Fried Rice $11.25
________Shrimp Fried Rice $11.25

House Fried Rice $11.99



LO MEIN

_______Vegetable Lo Mein
_______ Chicken Lo Mein
_______Pork Lo Mein
_______Beef Lo Mein
_______Shrimp Lo Mein

House Special Lo Mein

CHICKEN ENTREES

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Chicken with Cashew Nuts
Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Kung Pao Chicken with Peanuts
(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Chicken with Garlic Sauce
(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Chicken with Broccoli
Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Orange Chicken
(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Lemon Chicken

$10.25

$10.25

$10.25

$10.25

$11.25

$11.99

$13.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$13.99



Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

General Tso Chicken

(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Sesame Chicken

(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Chicken with Vegetables
Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

BEEF ENTREES

Mongolian Beef
Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Beef with Broccoli in Brown Sauce
Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Green Pepper Steak with Onions
Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Orange Beef

(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Spicy Beef with Mixed Vegetables

(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Kung Pao Beef with Peanuts

(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

PORK ENTREES

Sweet & Sour Pork
Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$12.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$14.25

$13.99

$13.99

$11.99



Pork with Garlic Sauce

(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Mongolian Pork

(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Pork with String Beans

(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

SEAFOOD ENTREES

Shrimp with Vegetables

Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Sweet & Sour Shrimp

Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Shrimp with Lobster Sauce

Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Kung Pao Shrimp with Peanuts

(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Shrimp with Garlic Sauce

(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Shrimp with Broccoli

Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

VEGETARIAN ENTREES

Fresh Mixed Vegetables

Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Bean Curd with Vegetables in Brown Sauce

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$10.99



Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll. $11.99

Broccoli with Garlic Sauce $10.99
(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

Kung Pao Bean Curd with Peanuts $11.99
(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.

BEVERAGES

Iced Tea (Gallon) $15
Includes cups, lemons and sweeteners. **Ice not included**

Coke $1.5
Diet Coke $1.5
Sprite $1.5

Bottled Water $1.5



