

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

## **FAX COVER**

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	ery Address:	:	Floor/ Suite	<b>)</b> :	_
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phor	ne Number:		Ext.:		
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ıg:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:		
CVV	:		Billing Zip Code:		
Com	ments:				

## **Golden Wok**

## **SERVICE LEVELS**

Set Up Service	\$100
Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then our staff person will return the same day to pick everything	
**SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**	\$10
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$150 or More? Get a Free Lunch!	\$0
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost not including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$12.00). Your lunch will be packaged separately wit	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
APPETIZERS	
Egg Rolls (2)	\$3.5

Vegetarian Egg Rolls (4)	\$3.99
Fried Biscuits (10)	\$3.99
Cheese Puff (8)	\$7.99
Pork Dumplings (10)	\$7.99
Vegetable Dumplings (10)	\$7.99
Fantail Shrimp (5) Served with french fries.	\$8.99
Fried Fish (2) Served with french fries.	\$11.99
Shrimp Spring Rolls (2)	\$5.99
Chicken Spring Rolls (2)	\$5.99
Pu Pu Platter (Serves 2) 2 Egg Roll, 2 Fried Shrimp, 2 Chicken Wings, 2 Fried Fish Filet and 2 Cheese Puffs.	\$10.99
Vietname Egg Roll (4)	\$5.99
SOUP	
Wonton Soup (Cup)	\$3.99
Wonton Soup (Bowl)	\$7.5
Hot & Sour Soup (Cup) (Spicy)	\$3.99

Hot & Sour Soup (Bowl) (Spicy)	\$7.5
Egg Drop Soup (Cup)	\$3.99
Egg Drop Soup (Bowl)	\$7.5
Mixed Vegetable Soup (Cup)	\$3.99
Mixed Vegetable Soup (Bowl)	\$7.5
Chicken Rice Soup (Cup)	\$3.99
Chicken Rice Soup (Bowl)	\$7.5
Special Wonton Soup (Bowl)	\$8.75
House Special Noodle Soup (Bowl)	\$8.75
Chicken Corn Soup (Bowl)	\$9.99
FRIED RICE	
Vegetable Fried Rice	\$10.25
Chicken Fried Rice	\$10.25
Pork Fried Rice	\$10.25
Beef Fried Rice	\$11.25
Shrimp Fried Rice	\$11.25
House Fried Rice	\$11.99

## **LO MEIN**

Vegetable Lo Mein	\$10.25
Chicken Lo Mein	\$10.25
Pork Lo Mein	\$10.25
Beef Lo Mein	\$10.25
Shrimp Lo Mein	\$11.25
House Special Lo Mein	\$11.99
CHICKEN ENTREES	
Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$13.99
Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	
Chicken with Cashew Nuts	\$12.99
Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	
Kung Pao Chicken with Peanuts	\$12.99
(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	
Chicken with Garlic Sauce	\$12.99
(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	
Chicken with Broccoli	\$12.99
Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	
Orange Chicken	\$13.99
(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	
Lemon Chicken	

Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	\$13.99
General Tso Chicken	\$13.99
(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	
Sesame Chicken	\$13.99
(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	
Chicken with Vegetables	\$12.99
Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	
BEEF ENTREES	
Mongolian Beef	\$13.99
Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	
Beef with Broccoli in Brown Sauce	\$13.99
Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	
Green Pepper Steak with Onions	\$13.99
Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	
Orange Beef	\$14.25
(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	
Spicy Beef with Mixed Vegetables	\$13.99
(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	
Kung Pao Beef with Peanuts	\$13.99
(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	
PORK ENTREES	
Sweet & Sour Pork	\$11.99
Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	

Pork with Garlic Sauce (Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	\$11.99
Mongolian Pork (Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	\$11.99
Pork with String Beans (Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	\$11.99
SEAFOOD ENTREES	
Shrimp with Vegetables Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	\$13.99
Sweet & Sour Shrimp Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	\$13.99
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	\$13.99
Kung Pao Shrimp with Peanuts (Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	\$13.99
Shrimp with Garlic Sauce (Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	\$13.99
Shrimp with Broccoli Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	\$13.99
VEGETARIAN ENTREES	
Fresh Mixed Vegetables Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	\$10.99
Bean Curd with Vegetables in Brown Sauce	

Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	\$11.99
Broccoli with Garlic Sauce	\$10.99
(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	
Kung Pao Bean Curd with Peanuts	\$11.99
(Spicy) Served with your choice of rice and an egg roll.	
BEVERAGES	
lced Tea (Gallon)	\$15
Includes cups, lemons and sweeteners. **Ice not included**	
Coke	\$1.5
Diet Coke	\$1.5
Sprite	\$1.5
Bottled Water	\$1.5